Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2019

Open Teams

Class - B Open
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Team - Old (Wo)man Project Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Age Grade) 2.5209
1 71  Catherine Lisle Edmond OK 34 0.8451 .8451 54:20.00 54:43.00
2 68  Kristi Coleman Yukon OK 34 0.8421 1.6872 54:32.00 1:49:37.00
3 70  Stuart Lisle Edmond OK 36 0.8337 2.5209 49:05.00 2:39:12.00
4 69  Kristen Radcliff Oklahoma City OK 31 0.8288 3.3497 55:25.00 3:34:40.00
5 3794  Jonathan Morris Oklahoma City OK 39 0.7656 41153 53:27.00 4:29:29.00
6 4003 Charles Snyder Oklahoma City OK 34 0.6637 4.7790 1:01:39.00 5:31:23.00
7 896 Dan Morris Oklahoma City OK 36 0.6604 5.4394 1:01:58.00 6:33:59.00
Team - Tulsa Runner Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Age Grade) 2.3401
1 82  Brandon Payne Owasso OK 28 0.7839 .7839 52:12.00 52:12.00
2 16  Vince Blocker Jenks OK 56 0.7837 1.5676 52:13.00 1:53:51.00
3 32  Kelli Benton Tulsa OK 39 0.7725 2.3401 59:27.00 2:54:59.00
4 57  Michael Millington Tulsa OK 47 0.7516 3.0917 54:27.00 3:54:25.00
5 2363 Jennifer Sloan Tulsa OK 42 0.7436 3.8353 1:01:46.00 4:59:12.00
6 38 Ben Berghall Tulsa OK 51 0.7297 45650 56:05.00 6:02:32.00
7 30 Ryan Celestain Tulsa OK 36 0.7143 5.2793 57:17.00 7:00:25.00
8 18  Jeff Newsome Tulsa OK 36 0.6968 5.9761 58:44.00 7:59:44.00
9 3447  Trani Matthews Tulsa OK 61 0.6576 6.6337 1:02:14.00 9:16:40.00
10 3441  Chuck Zoellner Tulsa OK 46 0.6552 7.2889 1:02:27.00 10:24:17.0
11 65  Brock Peoples Tulsa OK 44 0.6362 7.9251 1:04:20.00 11:32:48.0
12 2569  Scott Smith Broken Arrow OK 65 0.5820 8.5071 1:10:18.00 13:03:08.0
13 2043  Sean Stevens Tulsa OK 45 0.5627 9.0698 1:12:43.00 14:21:14.0
14 1117  Kelsey Wilkins Tulsa OK 35 0.5455 9.6153 1:24:11.00 15:46:15.0
15 2042  Whitney McKellar Tulsa OK 45 0.5411 10.1564 1:24:52.00 17:17:34.0
Team - New Balance Tulsa Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Age Grade) 2.2528
1 44  Marlene Boyd Tulsa OK 55 0.7548 .7548 1:00:50.00 1:13:35.00
2 43  Jason Lee Tulsa OK 45 0.7500 1.5048 54:34.00 2:12:10.00
3 45  Donna Spencer Tulsa OK 68 0.7480 2.2528 1:01:24.00 3:41:06.00
4 37  Kiristi Slagle Tulsa OK 56 0.7013 2.9541 1:05:29.00 5:01:18.00
Team - OKC Landrunners Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Age Grade) 2.1353
1 1291 Mary Mikkelson Oklahoma City OK 58 0.7708 7708 59:35.00 1:14:55.00
2 1287  Joe Cantrell Edmond OK 36 0.6984 1.4692 58:36.00 2:14:06.00
3 1292  Maurice Lee lll Oklahoma City OK 66 0.6661 2.1353 1:01:26.00 3:33:49.00
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Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Open Teams

Class - B Open
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Percent Percent Time Time
- OKC Landrunners Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Age Grade) 2.1353
869  Marty Lewis Shawnee OK 58 0.6427 2.7780 1:03:40.00 4:50:21.00
1280  Angela Ballard Oklahoma City OK 39 0.6186 3.3966 1:14:14.00 6:06:41.00
1283  Chuck Mikkelson Oklahoma City OK 59 0.5973 3.9939 1:08:31.00 7:29:48.00
1281  Angie Kelley Oklahoma City OK 47 0.5803 45742 1:19:08.00 8:56:43.00
1288  Jonathan Crowe Yukon OK 37 0.5481 5.1223 1:14:39.00 10:12:27.0
1282 Belinda Newcomer Oklahoma City OK 56 0.5177 5.6400 1:28:42.00 12:01:07.0
1285  Jeff Delano Noble OK 48 0.4818 6.1218 1:24:56.00 13:34:37.0
1286  Jimmy Roblyer Oklahoma City OK 81 0.4775 6.5993 1:25:41.00 15:55:03.0
1279  Andrea Combs Edmond OK 38 0.4687 7.0680 1:37:59.00 17:35:16.0
1293 Rick Newcomer Oklahoma City OK 55 0.4487 7.5167 1:31:11.00 19:21:57.0
432  Brian Joachims Norman OK 52 0.4224 7.9391 1:36:52.00 21:12:20.0
1278  Alex Weddle Ada OK 38 0.3713 8.3104 2:03:41.00 23:18:50.0
1290 Lacey Norton Newcastle OK 40 0.3557 8.6661 2:09:06.00 25:32:24.0
1289  Jonathan Norton Newcastle OK 37 0.3109 8.9770 2:11:38.00 27:45:57.0
1284  Heather Puckett Oklahoma City OK 41 0.3108 9.2878 2:27:45.00 30:19:49.0
- ORU FIT CluB Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Age Grade) 2.0165
19 Dominic Halsmer Jenks OK 57 0.7298 .7298 56:04.00 1.06:48.00
2251  Jason Work Tulsa OK 46 0.6549 1.3847 1:02:29.00 2:14:28.00
2250  Carrie Orth Sapulpa OK 48 0.6318 2.0165 1:12:41.00 3:35:11.00
1776 Eddie Redden Broken Arrow OK 48 0.5997 2.6162 1:08:14.00 4:50:18.00
3803  Andrew Squance Broken Arrow OK 27 0.5727 3.1889 1:11:27.00 6:01:45.00
2248  Kelli James Tulsa OK 51 0.5694 3.7583 1:20:39.00 7:34:34.00
2249  Luara Youman Bixby OK 28 0.5301 4.2884 1:26:38.00 9:01:11.00
1813  Jerry Velazquez Jenks OK 49 0.5202 4.8086 1:18:40.00 10:28:32.0
- Tulsa Community College Finish Position - 6
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.9913
2686 Rob Katz Tulsa OK 60 0.7236 .7236  56:33.00 1:09:16.00
2565  Amy Rubottom Collinsville OK 38 0.6436 1.3672 1:11:21.00 2:22:14.00
3115 Amanda McDaniel Collinsville OK 35 0.6241 1.9913 1:13:35.00 3:36:33.00
2667  Nathan Kuntz Broken Arrow OK 37 0.5939 2.5852 1:08:55.00 4:46:27.00
1931  Mike Logan Sand Springs OK 50 0.5904 3.1756 1:09:18.00 6:04:04.00
3285  Mary Cantrell Tulsa OK 55 0.5550 3.7306 1:22:44.00 7:44:07.00
2964  Brian Barth Broken Arrow OK 47 0.5429 4.2735 1:15:23.00 9:06:26.00
2963  Justin Porterfield Broken Arrow OK 40 0.5382 4.8117 1:16:02.00 10:24:54.0
1612  Jacob Coombs Tulsa OK 32 0.5112 5.3229 1:20:03.00 11:44:59.0
2992 Melissa Schad Mannford OK 33 0.5039 5.8268 1:31:08.00 13:16:31.0
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Race Date
October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Tulsa Community College
Team Score (Age Grade)

11 2672
12 2461
13 469
14 3340
15 1952
16 2547
17 2965
18 3863

Team - Blackbox International

Team Score (Age Grade)

4235

756
1714
1712
3107
1713
2412
1825

562
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Laura McNeese
Angela Shoulders
Alex Haga

Ted Bachmann
Andy Snap

Paula Settoon
Jennifer Barth
Elyssa Hornbeck

Curtis Ralston
Brandon Bailey
Jonathan Wear
Brian Jennings
Sam Trizza
Cole Jennings
Daniel Jordan
Conor Carlton
Chase Capron

Team - Indian Health Care

Team Score (Age Grade)

1 1340
2 1332
3 1337
4 1331
5 1346
6 1341
7 1343
8 435
9 1344
10 1347
11 1345
12 1333
13 1336
14 436
15 1338
16 1335

Joyce Roberts
Amy McKenzie
Jennifer Howard
Adrienne Hefner
Tara Lee

Nancy Blocker
Robert Richerson
Joseph Spring
Stacey Wilson
Whitney Moore
Taima Wilson
Cher Lyons

Gail Watson

Lee Anne Nichols
Jerrald Richerson
Faith Jones

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Open Teams

Class - B Open
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative
City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Finish Position -
1.9913
Bixby OK 43 0.5012 6.3280 1:31:37.00 14:53:23.0
Collinsville OK 43 0.4935 6.8215 1:33:04.00 16:31:46.0
Tulsa OK 32 0.4673 7.2888 1:27:34.00 17:59:22.0
Tulsa OK 68 0.4484 7.7372 1:31:16.00 20:00:11.0
Tulsa OK 31 0.4295 8.1667 1:35:17.00 21:35:28.0
Tulsa OK 52 0.3544 8.5211 2:09:34.00 24:06:25.0
Broken Arrow OK 41 0.3513 8.8724 2:10:44.00 26:22:33.0
Bartlesville OK 23 0.2587 9.1311 2:57:29.00 29:20:01.0
Finish Position -
1.8136
Fort Smith AR 47 0.6433 .6433 1:03:37.00 1:09:27.00
Tulsa OK 31 0.5900 1.2333 1:09:21.00 2:18:48.00
Van Buren AR 42 0.5803 1.8136 1:10:31.00 3:32:43.00
Tulsa OK 44 0.5323 2.3459 1:16:52.00 4:54:36.00
Tulsa OK 21 0.4931 2.8390 1:22:59.00 6:17:35.00
Tulsa OK 17 0.4746 3.3136 1:26:13.00 7:44:31.00
Tulsa OK 29 0.4702 3.7838 1:27:02.00 9:11:32.00
Tulsa OK 31 0.4702 4.2540 1:27:02.00 10:38:34.0
Owasso OK 18 0.4568 47108 1.29:35.00 12:08:12.0
Finish Position -
1.8094
Tulsa OK 58 0.6546 .6546 1:10:09.00 1:28:12.00
Tulsa OK 46 0.5881 1.2427 1:18:05.00 2:53:04.00
Tulsa OK 38 0.5667 1.8094 1:21:02.00 4:15:57.00
Tulsa OK 29 0.5470 2.3564 1:23:57.00 5:39:54.00
Tulsa OK 34 0.5289 2.8853 1:26:49.00 7:07:19.00
Tulsa OK 57 0.5283 3.4136 1.26:56.00 8:55:11.00
Tulsa OK 12 0.5227 3.9363 1:18:17.00 10:22:12.0
Bixby OK 49 0.5165 4.4528 1:19:13.00 11:50:10.0
Sand Springs OK 45 0.5080 4.9608 1:30:23.00 13:27:25.0
Tulsa OK 41 0.4721 54329 1:37:16.00 15:08:42.0
Jenks OK 16 0.4240 5.8569 1:48:18.00 17:04:43.0
Tulsa OK 54 0.4174 6.2743 1:50:01.00 19:16:06.0
Tulsa OK 68 0.4114 6.6857 1:51:36.00 21:57:46.0
Tulsa OK 62 0.3791 7.0648 2:01:07.00 24:38:32.0
Tulsa OK 46 0.3742 7.4390 1:49:21.00 26:36:56.0
Tulsa OK 31 0.3737 7.8127 2:02:52.00 28:39:55.0
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Bib No Name

- Indian Health Care
Team Score (Age Grade)

1342  Nina Sage
434  Greg Jennings

1334  Ellen Archie

1339 Joe Bass

- Downward Dog Wine

Team Score (Age Grade)

24 Katy Houchin
2071  Andrea Reese
2070  Betsy Hendershot

- Esos Locos

Team Score (Age Grade)

1107  Yesenia Gomez
1919 Rick Jarve

2492  Incainti Mendoza
1989  Diana Aurrecoechea
2530  Luis Moreno

- Ainsley's Angels
Team Score (Age Grade)

1128 Barbara Drew
4240  Shelly Snodgrass
1125  Adele Mahoney
1150 Steve Seitz
1133  Drew Martin
1155  Vinnie Davidson
1146  Shana Wallace
1137  Jana Rugg
1141 Mark C
1134  Edward Mahoney
1135 Eliza Drew
416  Jon Henthorn
1132  Danny Mears
1147  Shannon Chatham
1148  Stephanie Sherrill
491  Courtney Hale
1129  Cameron Philpott

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Open Teams

Class - B Open
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative
City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Finish Position - 8
1.8094
Tulsa OK 60 0.3724 8.1851 2:03:19.00 31:19:10.0
Broken Arrow OK 39 0.3614 8.5465 1:53:14.00 33:15:17.0
Jenks OK 42 0.3575 8.9040 2:08:26.00 35:30:01.0
Jenks OK 43 0.3210 9.2250 2:07:28.00 37:44:41.0
Finish Position- 9
1.7948
Tulsa OK 36 0.7236 7236 1:03:28.00 1:04:20.00
Tulsa OK 39 0.5872 1.3108 1:18:12.00 2:24:45.00
Tulsa OK 39 0.4840 1.7948 1:34:52.00 4:02:19.00
Finish Position - 10
1.7800
Tulsa OK 52 0.6378 .6378 1:12:00.00 1:23:53.00
Tulsa OK 45 0.5908 1.2286 1:09:16.00 2:38:15.00
Tulsa OK 47 0.5514 1.7800 1:23:17.00 4:09:43.00
Broken Arrow OK 35 0.4577 2.2377 1:40:19.00 5:51:02.00
Tulsa OK 46 0.4297 2.6674 1:35:14.00 7:34:09.00
Finish Position - 11
1.7513
Tulsa OK 61 0.6357 6357 1:12:14.00 1:34:34.00
Tulsa OK 48 0.5643 1.2000 1:21:23.00 3:04:57.00
Tulsa OK 45 0.5513 1.7513 1:23:18.00 4:34:35.00
Tulsa OK 59 0.5493 2.3006 1:14:30.00 6:04:58.00
Broken Arrow OK 50 0.5469 2.8475 1:14:49.00 7:28:45.00
Broken Arrow OK 50 0.5396 3.3871 1:15:50.00 8:53:40.00
Bixby OK 39 0.5390 3.9261 1:25:11.00 10:21:16.0
Sand Springs OK 53 0.5203 4.4464 1:28:16.00 12:05:22.0
Broken Arrow OK 43 0.5096 49560 1:20:18.00 13:30:13.0
Tulsa OK 45 0.4903 5.4463 1:23:28.00 14:59:51.0
Tulsa OK 29 0.4858 5.9321 1:34:32.00 16:34:23.0
Bixby OK 28 0.4839 6.4160 1:24:34.00 17:58:56.0
Tulsa OK 49 0.4807 6.8967 1:25:08.00 19:33:28.0
Sand Springs OK 47 0.4727 7.3694 1:37:08.00 21:20:09.0
Sand Springs OK 47 0.4727 7.8421 1:37:09.00 23:06:50.0
Owasso OK 44  0.4595 8.3016 1:39:56.00 24:53:23.0
Tulsa OK 27 0.4565 8.7581 1:29:38.00 26:23:01.0
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Race Date

October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Ainsley's Angels
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Team Score (Age Grade)

1153
1142
1152
1126
1154
1151
1140

414
1131
1143

415

Theresa Curry
Oscar Melendez
Tammy Duckwall
Amber O'Stasik
Tyann Scace
Susan Martinac
Lindsey Pfeifer
Caressa Romine
Clark Brackin
Pamela Mears
Chris Brinkley

- TEAM CATOOSA 2019
Team Score (Age Grade)

1297
1299
1296
1294
1298

Julie Cooke
Phyllis Welch

Joy Guymon
Connie Wilsey
Matthew Schepers

- Sloan Enterprises

Team Score (Age Grade)

2585
2584
1995
2583
2442
2586
2443
2582

Frank Richard
Michelle Sloan
Mike Isley

Grady Sloan
Kelsey Orendorff
James Presgraves
Matt Orendorff
Sara Sloan

- Cap'n Cathy's our Hero

Team Score (Age Grade)

2184
3274
2566
3275
3784

Cathy Stapleton
Brenda McLaury
Mary Jones
Sheri Rhodes
Nick George

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Open Teams

Class - B Open
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative
City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Finish Position - 11
1.7513
Claremore OK 51 0.4561 9.2142 1:40:41.00 28:18:53.0
Meno OK 30 0.4527 9.6669 1:30:24.00 29:49:17.0
Foyil OK 50 0.4506 10.1175 1:41:55.00 31:45:10.0
Broken Arrow OK 36 0.4471 10.5646 1:42:42.00 33:29:16.0
Talala OK 35 0.4455 11.0101 1:43:05.00 35:13:22.0
Bixby OK 49 0.4453 11.4554 1:43:07.00 37:09:15.0
Tulsa OK 33 0.4329 11.8883 1:46:05.00 38:55:48.0
Muskogee OK 34 0.3936 12.2819 1:56:40.00 40:53:16.0
Broken Arrow OK 32 0.3837 12.6656 1:46:39.00 42:39:58.0
Tulsa OK 47 0.3513 13.0169 2:10:43.00 45:03:32.0
Oklahoma City OK 51 0.3219 13.3388 2:07:06.00 47:27:07.0
Finish Position - 12
1.7240
Katy TX 52 0.6231 .6231 1:13:42.00 1:25:52.00
Inola OK 58 0.5743 1.1974 1:19:58.00 3:06:24.00
Catoosa OK 46 0.5266 1.7240 1:27:12.00 4:41:10.00
Owasso OK 54 0.4965 2.2205 1:32:29.00 6:31:37.00
Broken Arrow OK 37 0.4809 2.7014 1:25:06.00 7:57:57.00
Finish Position - 13
1.7101
Sharps Chapel TN 62 0.6217 .6217 1:05:49.00 1:22:09.00
Houston TX 29 0.5607 1.1824 1:21:54.00 2:44:03.00
Tulsa OK 50 0.5277 1.7101 1:17:32.00 4:10:53.00
Houston TX 30 0.4856 2.1957 1:24:16.00 5:35:08.00
Sallisaw OK 36 0.4721 2.6678 1:37:16.00 7:13:43.00
Tulsa OK 49 0.4706 3.1384 1:26:57.00 8:50:16.00
Sallisaw OK 38 0.4665 3.6049 1:27:43.00 10:19:42.0
Tulsa OK 38 0.4195 4.0244 1:49:28.00 12:11:40.0
Finish Position - 14
1.6539
Oologah OK 51 0.6017 .6017 1:16:19.00 1:27:50.00
Jenks OK 48 0.5298 1.1315 1:26:40.00 3:04:06.00
Talala OK 43 0.5224 1.6539 1:27:54.00 4:37:02.00
Sand Springs OK 37 0.5219 2.1758 1:27:59.00 6:06:36.00
Tulsa OK 25 0.4250 2.6008 1:36:17.00 7:42:52.00
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Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2019

Open Teams

Class - B Open
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Percent Percent Time Time
Team - Black Girls Run! Oklahoma Finish Position - 15
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.6436
1 572 Kynita Humphrey Tulsa OK 46 0.6025 .6025 1:16:13.00 1:22:50.00
2 2865 Erica Scheilz Tulsa OK 39 0.5453 1.1478 1:24:13.00 2:49:26.00
3 483  Felisha Mims Tulsa OK 45 0.4958 1.6436 1:32:37.00 4:29:05.00
4 536 Donna Bell Tulsa OK 45 0.4919 2.1355 1:33:22.00 6:09:32.00
Team - Steps of Strength Finish Position - 16
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.6219
1 2222 Michelle Weeks Wagoner OK 54 0.5775 5775 1:19:31.00 1:34:58.00
2 2220 Lisa Nichols Broken Arrow OK 47 0.5311 1.1086 1:26:28.00 3:09:56.00
3 2221 Mike Wadley Bentonville AR 57 0.5133 1.6219 1:19:43.00 4:44:53.00
Team - Compound W Finish Position - 17
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.5947
1 1432 Hayley Walton Bixby OK 22 0.6145 .6145 1:14:44.00 1:14:44.00
2 1431  Avery Walton Bixby OK 17 0.4938 1.1083 1:22:52.00 2:38:17.00
3 1428  Stephen Walton Bixby OK 52 0.4864 1.5947 1:24:08.00 4:14:09.00
4 1429  Tristan Walton Bixby OK 24 0.4853 2.0800 1:24:20.00 5:38:28.00
5 1433  Dani Oliver Bixby OK 21 0.4786 2.5586 1:35:57.00 7:14:35.00
6 1430 Addison Walton Bixby OK 20 0.4720 3.0306 1:26:41.00 8:41:16.00
Team - Origin Dental Wellness Finish Position - 18
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.5125
1 1614  Shannon Toler Tulsa OK 50 0.5558 5558 1:22:37.00 1:33:58.00
2 1615 Joey Toler Tulsa OK 50 0.4877 1.0435 1:23:54.00 3:07:55.00
3 2748 Cassie Berryman Tulsa OK 28 0.4690 1.5125 1:37:55.00 4:45:49.00
Team - The Gym from Miami, OK Finish Position - 19
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.4962
1 2010 Isabella Burrell Miami OK 38 0.5655 5655 1:21:12.00 1:23:04.00
2 3563 Jessica Keys Miami OK 32 0.4977 1.0632 1:32:16.00 2:55:33.00
3 3769 Caleb Sly Oklahoma City OK 23 0.4330 1.4962 1:34:30.00 4:30:03.00
4 3564  Sarah Corter Miami OK 32 0.3990 1.8952 1:55:05.00 6:25:24.00
Team - Tulsa Galloway Finish Position - 20
Team Score (Age Grade) 1.3944
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Race Date
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Bib No Name

Tulsa Galloway
Team Score (Age Grade)

2095  Carol Goldsmith

2769 Lisa Prather

1719  Sarah Phillips
762 Susan Barns

Serunity
Team Score (Age Grade)

1665  Shelby Mondloch
3105 Jade Pace

1664  Sigh Mondloch
3106  Rob Patterson

#RUNFORDON
Team Score (Age Grade)

444  Sandi King
2619  Melissa Carner
445  Tracee Harrington

DPS Dream Team

Team Score (Age Grade)

3870 Allison Stiver
3853 Paul Stiver
358 Neal Dahlen

Rineer/Michalcik
Team Score (Age Grade)
1486  Hugh Rineer

1485 Justin Rineer
566 Brendan Rineer

Age Graded Teams
Final Team Results

Open Teams

Class - B Open
Age Grade Cumulative A.G. Cumulative
City Age Percent Percent Time Time

Finish Position - 20

1.3944
Broken Arrow OK 72 0.5825 5825 1:18:50.00 2:01:36.00
Tulsa OK 43 0.4193 1.0018 1:49:31.00 3:57:24.00
Tulsa OK 42 0.3926 1.3944 1:56:58.00 6:00:05.00
Tulsa OK 51 0.3890 1.7834 1:58:03.00 8:15:56.00
Finish Position - 21
1.1880
Bixby OK 30 0.4859 4859 1:34:30.00 1:34:32.00
Tulsa OK 28 0.3675 .8534 2:04:58.00 3:39:29.00
Bixby OK 35 0.3346 1.1880 2:02:17.00 5:42:36.00
Tulsa OK 32 0.2893 1.4773 2:21:25.00 8:04:06.00
Finish Position - 22
1.1611
Owasso OK 70 0.4677 4677 1:38:11.00 2:26:41.00
Sapulpa OK 45 0.3595 .8272 2:07:45.00 4:44:08.00
Owasso OK 44 0.3339 1.1611 2:17:32.00 7:10:46.00
Finish Position - 23
1.1453
Saint Paul MN 29 0.4098 14098 1:52:03.00 1:52:03.00
Saint Paul MN 32 0.3698 7796 1:50:39.00 3:42:45.00
Fenton MO 57 0.3657 1.1453 1:51:54.00 5:56:03.00
Finish Position - 24
1.1401
Tulsa OK 71 0.4500 4500 1:30:56.00 2:04:19.00
Winter Park FL 43 0.3478 .7978 1:57:40.00 4:08:38.00
Stilwell KS 41 0.3423 1.1401 1:59:32.00 6:12:56.00
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